
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #11

Start 10-9-15

2 soil 2 Finish 10-12-15
3 clay/rock 5
7 lime 12

46 shale 58
10 lime 68
28 shale 96
56 lime 152
7 shale 159         set 20’ of  7”
16 lime 175    ran 639.5’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 181      cemented to surface

22 lime 203              66 sxs total 
178 shale 381
17 lime 398
59 shale 457
33 lime 490
33 shale 523
19 lime 542
9 shale 551
8 lime 559
14 shale 573
7 lime 580

24 shale 604
6 oil sand 610 show
7 oil sand 617 good  show

28 shale 645 T.D.
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